EARLE M. JORGENSEN CO. ORIGINAL INVOICE D·U·N·S 00-825-3718 10650 SO. ALAMEDA STREET • PHONE 567-1122 (Area Code 213) INVOICE NO. INVOICE DATE 19 MAILING ADDRESS: P.O. Box 54633 1-14-74 LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90054 DATE ENTERED CUSTOMER ORDER - REO. NO. ENT'D BY ORDERED BY RESALE TAXABLE 1/9/74 ALLEN 390605-20 H TRACY HALL X P O BOX 7533 UNIV STA PROVO UTAH 84602 0 OUR WHSE. O/W COLLECT DEST. O/W PREPAID OUR TRK WILL CALL CARRIER FREIGHT PPD. FREIGHT COLL. CHARGE FRT. ALLOW FRT. OB X BEST WAY QUANTITY - DESCRIPTION - COLOR MARK CODE WEIGHT PRICE AMOUNT E4340 HR N & T B56 MIL S 5000-1 YEL 10 RD S/C 3'0" 829 46.88C 388.64 CUT 12,00 LOT LOT 28.77 % ON INVOICES DATED 1st TO 15th IF PAID BY 25th OF SAME MONTH E OR INVOICES DATED 16th TO 31th IF PAID BY 10th OF NEXT MONTH. NET 30 DAYS. R ALUMINUM - NET 30 DAYS 3423 3424 3434 M SALES TAX SERVICE CHARGES WILL BE ADDED ON OVERDUE ACCOUNTS. NOTICE-PROVISIONS PRINTED ON THE REVERSE/SIDE HEREOF COM-INVOICE TOTAL PRISE ADDITIONAL TERMS OF THIS CONTRACT LIMITING THE SELLER'S WARRANTY OBLIGATION AND EXCLUDING LIABILITY FOR CONSEQUEN-TIAL DAMAGES. ANY INCONSISTENT TERMS CONTAINED IN ANY PRIOR OR SUBSEQUENT COMMUNICATION BETWEEN SELLER AND BUYER SHALL BE VOID AND ARE SUPERSEDED BY THESE PROVISIONS. We hereby warrant that with respect to the transaction represented by this invoice, Thank You we have fully complied with The Fair Labor Standards Act of 1938 as amended.

FORM 100

			Shipper's No's.		
1		1	64094		
STRAIGHT BI	ILL OF LADING SHORT FORM — ORIGINAL — Not Neg	otiable			
NAME OF CAR	RIER  ject to the classifications and tariffs in effect on the date of the issue of this Bill o	f Lading			
RECEIVED, subj	jett to the classifications and tallies in creek on the date of the issue of this pile of	Lauring.			
At1	Los Angeles, California	1974			
	EARLE M. JORGENSEN CO.	MZ-2	42	Ager	nt's No
the property dest below, which sa agrees to carry a as to each carrie that every servic Southern, Weste cation or tariff if Shipper here or tariff which	cribed below, in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and conditions aid carrier (the word carrier being understood throughout this contract as mear to its usual place of delivery at said destination, if on its route, otherwise to er of all or any of said route to destince to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the terms and conditions ern and Illinois Freight Classifications in effect on the date hereof, if this is fithis is a motor carrier shipment.  The property of the said begoverns the transportation of this shipment, and the said terms and conditions	of contents of hing any perso deliver to ano antion and as of the Unifo a rail or a r ill of lading, are hereby ag	packages unknown), m n or corporation in pos- ther carrier on the rout to each party at any tin m Domestic Straight ail-water shipment, or including those on the reed to by the shipper Mail or street address of	arked, consignession of the eto said deste interested in interested in its ladir (2) in the appearance and accepted consignee—Forman eto on the eto of the	ned, and destined as indicated property under the contract), ination. It is mutually agreed, in all or any of said property, g set forth (1) in Official, plicable motor carrier classifies the forth in the classification for himself and his assigns, r purposes of notification only
Consigned to	N. Thury Half Cuc.	/	190 606	an	deal and
Destination_	State	98	Cou	nty of	
Route	place all	all			and a second second
Delivering C	Carrier	Car o	r Vehicle Initials_		
No. Package	Description of Articles, Special Marks and Exceptions		*Weight (Subject to Corr.)	Class or Rate	Subject to Section 7 of con- ditions, if this shipment is to be delivered to the con-
	Bdls/Bxs Steel Bars (	Pcs.)	59		ciones without recourse on
	Steel Sheets/Plates (	Pcs.)	0-/	. 77.1	the consignor, the consignor shall sign the following statement:  The carrier shall not make
	Lengths/Bdls/Bxs Steel Tubing (	Pcs.)			delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful charges.
		Pag			(Signature of consignor.)  If charges are to be prepaid, write or stamp here. "To be prepaid."  Received \$
	Bdls/Bxs Aluminum Bars (	Pes.)			to apply in prepayment of the charges on the property described hereon.
	Aluminum Sheets/Plates (	Pcs.)	12 14 A	-	
	Lengths/Bdls/Bxs Aluminum Tubing (	Pcs.)			Agent or Cashier,
				for a given	Per (The signature here ac-
	10000	/			knowledges only the amount prepaid.)
	WIGHO KU not M	10 1 101			Charges Advanced:
SPECIAL CAR	RIER INSTRUCTIONS	usik)			AMOUNT
				ired ry Date	U. s
CUSTOMER'S	ORDER NUMBER	Contract of the Contract of th	Denve	, 2000	0. s
					D. TOTAL
L ,			0		inner's pulabt"
*If the shipmen NOTE—Where	moves between two ports by a carrier by water, the law requires that the bill the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in	writing the ag	reed or declared value	of the proper	ty.
	declared value of the property is hereby	per //	elles		ATTACHED ENVELOR MUST ACCOMPANY
X		1	Punt t	54	SHIPMENT TO DESTINATION
EARLA	M. JORGENSEN CO., Shipper	1	1	Agent	DESTINATION
Per	Per		x1 x -711		1
Permanent p	post-office address of shipper: 10650 So. Alameda St., I	Los Angel	es, California 90	054	
	3 F&H 10M 11-73		the state of the s		